MPM416W/WK/WRK Submersible Level Transmitter
- 1 -
MPM416W Submersible
Level Transmitter
MPM416WK Submersible
Level Transmitter
MPM416WRK Flexible Armoured
Level Transmitter

DN10PN0.6 Conforming to Standard GB9119-2000
MPM416WK（The user needs to prepare flange and thread at local installation place）
Order Guide
MPM416W Submersible Level Transmitter
MPM416WK Armoured Level Transmitter
MPM416WRK Flexible Armoured Level Transmitter
range
（mH2O）
[0～X
mH2O]L
L: cable length, suggested: L-X=（1～2）m MPM416W
L: armoured tube length MPM416WK
L: flexible armoured tube length MPM416WRK
Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
F 1～5VDC
J 0～5VDC
Q 0～10mADC
U 0～20mADC
V 0～10VDC
Code
Construction material
diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS SS
Code Others
M1
0～100% hand pointer indicator （MPM416WRK has
no this option）
i Intrinsic safe version ExiaⅡCT6
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
MPM416WC3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
T Ship-use
F1 Fixed flange（MPM416WK has no this option）
ООО “РусАвтоматизация” 454010 Челябинск, Гагарина 5,
русавтоматизация.рф
Россия, тел. 8-800-775-09-57 ,  +7(351)799-54-26,
тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
(звонок бесплатный)
, info@rusautomation.ru, www.rusautomation.ru,
MPM416W/WK/WRK Submersible Level Transmitter
- 7 -
1F1 Stainless steel flange 1 DN50
MPM416WK
1M1 Stainless steel male M42×1.5
1F2 Stainless steel flange 2 DN10
1M2 Stainless steel male M30×1.5
2F1
Carbon steel plating zinc flange 1
DN50
2M1
Carbon steel plating zinc male
M42×1.5
2F2
Carbon steel plating zinc flange 2
DN10
2M2
Carbon steel plating zinc male
M30×1.5
MPM416W [0～3mH2O]5 E 22 iC1 the whole spec
Order Note
1. Please pay attention if the media is compatible with contacting material, especially pay